No. C112403

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2015 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form R L FEWEL

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 1709 E SELTICE WAY

INLAND NORTHWEST BANK
LEILANI T MCKERNAN

POST FALLS ID 83854

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE 113

SPOKANE WA 99201 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
SECRETARY LEILANI T MCKERNAN 421 WEST RIVERSIDE SPOKANE
PRESIDENT RANDALL L FEWEL 1828 WEST RIVERSIDE #101 SPOKANE
DIRECTOR JENNIFER P WEST 706 E PLATEAU RD SPOKANE
DIRECTOR FREEMAN DUNCAN 503 S SHORELINE COURT POST FALLS
DIRECTOR KATIE BRODIE 10216 PINE RD HAYDEN LAKE
DIRECTOR ANTHONY D BONANZINO 10703 N FLEETWOOD CT SPOKANE
DIRECTOR DWIGHT B ADEN 4122 W OSAGE WAY SPOKANE
DIRECTOR CLARK H GEMMILL 4507 N ELTON RD SPOKANE
DIRECTOR WILLIAM E SHELBY 1606 S CREST HILL DR SPOKANE
DIRECTOR HARLAN D DOUGLASS 3525 W COLBERT RD COLBERT
DIRECTOR BRYAN S NORBY 8074 W INNSBROOK CT BOISE

State
WA
WA
WA

D
D
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
99201
99201
99203
83854
83835
99208
99208
99212
99203
99005
83704

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 112403

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Leilani T. McKernan
Name (type or print): Leilani T. McKernan

Date: 11/09/2015
Title: Secretary

Processed 11/09/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




