No. C 112403 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Oct 31, 2015 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. INLAND NORTHWEST BANK LEILANI T MCKERNAN 421 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE 113 SPOKANE WA 99201		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				R L FEWEL 1709 E SELTICE WAY POST FALLS ID 83854 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
SECRETARY	LEILANI T N	1CKERNAN	421 WEST RIVERSIDE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99201	
PRESIDENT	RANDALL L	FEWEL	1828 WEST RIVERSIDE #101	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99201	
DIRECTOR	JENNIFER P WEST		706 E PLATEAU RD	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203	
DIRECTOR	FREEMAN DUNCAN		503 S SHORELINE COURT	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR	KATIE BRODIE		10216 PINE RD	HAYDEN LAKE	ID	USA	83835	
DIRECTOR	ANTHONY D BONANZINO		10703 N FLEETWOOD CT	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99208	
DIRECTOR	DWIGHT B ADEN		4122 W OSAGE WAY	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99208	
DIRECTOR	CLARK H GEMMILL		4507 N ELTON RD	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99212	
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM E SHELBY		1606 S CREST HILL DR	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203	
DIRECTOR	HARLAN D DOUGLASS		3525 W COLBERT RD	COLBERT	WA	USA	99005	
DIRECTOR	BRYAN S No	ORBY	8074 W INNSBROOK CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual		6. Annual Report m	nnual Report must be signed.*					
WA C 112403		Signature: Leilani T. McKernan			Date: 11/09/2015			
		Name (type or print): Leilani T. McKernan			Title: Secretary			
Processed 11/09/2015	5	* Electronically prov	rided signatures are accepted as original s	ignatures.				